

T. A- 27/ 2019

Order No.40.

Dt.24.04.23.

Today fixed for hearing of the appeal awaiting LCR.

Both parties files hazira. No LCR is received.

Regular PO is on leave. case is adjourned.

To 16.06.23 for hearing of the petitions and LCR.

D/C:

ASJ FTC-II Sealdah

ASJ FTC-II Sealdah