

Tittle Appeal 27/2019

Order No.41.

Dated. 16.06.23.

Today is fixed for hearing of the petition and LCR.

Appellant files hazira.

Respondent 1 filling hazira.

No LCR received.

Due to resolution of the local Bar, case is adjourned.

Fixing 18.08.23 for hearing of the petition and LCR.

D/C:

ADJ FTC-II Sealdah (I/C)

ADJ FTC-II Sealdah (I/C)