

Title Appeal 27/2019

Order No.42.

Date.18.08.23.

Today is fixed for hearing of the petition and LCR.

Both parties files hazira.

Regular PO is on leave.

Fixing 11.10.23 for hearing of the petition and LCR.

D/C:

ADJ FTC-II Sealdah (I/C)

ADJ FTC-II Sealdah (I/C)