

Title Appeal 27/2019

Order No.43.

Date.11.10.2023.

Today is fixed for hearing of he petition and LCR.

Both parties files hazira.

No LCR received.

None moves.

Case is adjourned.

To 19.01.24 for hearing of he petition and LCR.

D/c by me,

ASJ, FTCII, Sealdah.

ASJ, FTC II, Sealdah.