

Title Appeal – 27/2019

Order No.47.

Dated 26-07-22024.

Today is fixed for awaiting LCR and hearing of appeal.

Parties file hazirah.

No LCR received. Issue reminder.

To 29.11.2024 for awaiting LCR and hearing of the appeal.

D/c by me,

ASJ, FTCII, Sealdah

ASJ, FTC II, Sealdah