

Title Appeal-27/2019.

Order No.49.

Dated: 21.02.2025:

Today is fixed for TCR and hearing of Appeal.  
Both parties file hazira.  
TCR has not received.  
Fix 08/05/25 for awaiting TCR and hearing of Appeal.  
D/C by me.

A.S.J., F.T.C.-II, Sealdah.

A.S.J., F.T.C.-II, Sealdah.