

Title Appeal-27/2019

Order No.56.

Dated: 04.02.2026:

Today is fixed for hearing of the Appeal.

None take steps.

Due to resolution of the Ld. Members of Bar, fix 05.03.2026 for hearing of the Appeal.

D/C by me,

ASJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

ASJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.